ZERO MANUFACTURING  | 500 West 200 North, North Salt Lake, Utah 84054 USA
Toll Free US 800-500-ZERO (9376) | Direct 801-298-5900 | Fax 801-299-7389 | Email sales@zerocases.com | Web www.zerocases.com
POLYGUARD EDGE PROTECTOR
ZERO KNOWS details are everything for protecting Aviation Engines,
Disk Shapes, Enclosures, Instrument and Combination Cases.
TAKE ADVANTAGE OF POLYGUARD EDGE GUARD TO PROTECT
THE MOST DELICATE SURFACE WITHOUT MARRING.
Designed specifically for the aviation industry, Polyguard offers
the ultimate edge protection at the least cost for a variety of
enclosures, instruments, engines, machines, tools and other
disk shaped parts. Just wrap Polyguard around the critical
edges, components or parts. Polyguard is made of  low density
polyethylene, a highly resilient material that is strong enough to
protect the most delicate metal surfaces without marring.
Polyguard’s unique exterior groove design stays in place when
snapped over itself, making installation and removal simple,
quick, and uncomplicated. It is designed to fully shield delicate
edges and surfaces without the hassle and complication of
tape or fasteners.
PART NUMBER DIM A WT LB / CU FT
MP9000-500 0.50” 3.75
MP9000-750 0.75” 5.00
MP9000-1000 1.00” 5.50
MP9000-1500 1.50” 6.00
MP9000-2000 2.00” 6.75
MP9000-2500 2.50” 9.00
MP9000-3000 3.00” 9.50
DS-POLYGUARD 201608
PROVIDES FLEXIBLE
PROTECTION AT LOW COST
• Fully protects delicate edges
• Made of  flexible, low density
polyethylene
• 7 standard sizes to fit most
applications
• All sizes available from stock
(1 week ARO)
• No tape or fasteners required
to hold in place
• Color is natural (translucent,
no pigment)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Choose the appropriate width (A Dimension should be equal to, or larger, than
actual part width) and specify part number and quantity. Polyguard comes in
100 foot rolls so specify your quantity in multiples of 100 feet.
U N PA R A L L E L E D
P R O T E C T I O N